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Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 8643514710 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
  

Chemistry Section A
Section Id : 864351315
Section Number : 3
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 864351315
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 8643514711 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :
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86435114131. 

86435114132. 

86435114133. 

86435114134. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 8643514712 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114135. 

86435114136. 

86435114137. 

86435114138. 

  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 8643514713 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114139. 
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86435114140. 

86435114141. 

86435114142. 

  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 8643514714 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114143. 

86435114144. 

86435114145. 

86435114146. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 8643514715 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114147. 

86435114148. 

86435114149. 

86435114150. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 8643514716 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
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Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114151. 

86435114152. 

86435114153. 

86435114154. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 8643514717 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114155. 

86435114156. 

86435114157. 
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86435114158. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 8643514718 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114159. 

86435114160. 

86435114161. 

86435114162. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 8643514719 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114163. 

86435114164. 

86435114165. 

86435114166. 
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Question Number : 40 Question Id : 8643514720 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114167. 

86435114168. 

86435114169. 

86435114170. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 8643514721 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1
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Options :

86435114171. 

86435114172. 

86435114173. 

86435114174. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 8643514722 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114175. 

86435114176. 

86435114177. 

86435114178. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 8643514723 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1
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Options :

86435114179. 

86435114180. 

86435114181. 

86435114182. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 8643514724 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114183. 
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86435114184. 

86435114185. 

86435114186. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 8643514725 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114187. 

86435114188. 
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86435114189. 

86435114190. 

  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 8643514726 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114191. 

86435114192. 



3/18/2021

27/47

86435114193. 

86435114194. 

  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 8643514727 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114195. 

86435114196. 
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86435114197. 

86435114198. 

  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 8643514728 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114199. 

86435114200. 

86435114201. 

86435114202. 

  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 8643514729 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1
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Options :

86435114203. 

86435114204. 

86435114205. 

86435114206. 

  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 8643514730 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435114207. 

86435114208. 

86435114209. 

86435114210. 

  
  

Chemistry Section B
Section Id : 864351316
Section Number : 4
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 10
Number of Questions to be attempted : 5
Section Marks : 20
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 864351316
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 8643514731 Question Type : SA
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Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 52 Question Id : 8643514732 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 53 Question Id : 8643514733 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
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Question Number : 54 Question Id : 8643514734 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 55 Question Id : 8643514735 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 56 Question Id : 8643514736 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0
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Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 57 Question Id : 8643514737 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 58 Question Id : 8643514738 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0
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Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 59 Question Id : 8643514739 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 60 Question Id : 8643514740 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
  

Mathematics Section A
Section Id : 864351317
Section Number : 5
Section type : Online




